Beaverton School District #48
Human Resources Information

Candidates for Election
04/24/2017
2016-17 Teacher/Administrator Candidates for Election Placement/ FTE

Bord hire after 7.9.4



Beaverton School District #48
Human Resources Information

Emplovee Leave Status
0472472017

Name Leave Dt Estimated Rtn

* Part Time Leave Status

Board Leaves redo794 1



Beaverton School District #48

Human Resources Information

Resignations / Retirements / Terminations

04/24/2017

Name

Effective Date

Board Terminated Employee List794Redo

BOHAN, MICHAEL J
CASPER, NINA E

COX, MARY E

CROSSFIELD, SARAH J
CROWTHER, JACQUELINE M
DEROOY, HANS A

FISHER, WENDI N
FITZGERALD, CELIA J
GADBAW, BERKELEY K
HAMBURGER, MARSHA L
HENDERSON, ROGER D
HENRY, VICKI L

HULL, LAWRENCE E
KREIPE, PATRICK

LANE, LAURIE K

LEAHY, KATHY E
LEATHERWOOD, VICTORIA L
LIESINGER, KELLEY E
LINDNER, KURT R
MAPSTONE, KIP R
MAPSTONE, REBECCA LEIGH F
MCCONNELL, DEBORAHR
MORALES, HECTOR M
NARKIS, RONA M
NERCZUK, BECKY S
OLSON, CHRISTIAN I
PANIAGUA, JESSICA A
PERRY, KATHLEEN ]
RENICKER, TERESA M
SELBAK, MCKENNA R
SLOAN, CARI A

STEPHENS, LINDA S
STRONG, SHAMA J

THUL, ALLISON M
WANGENHEIM, REBECCA A
WELBURN, JEREMY S
WHAPLES, KRISTINE M

06/30/2017
04/28/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
04/21/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
07/01/2017
03/15/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
02/2472017
06/30/2017
04/16/2017
04/16/2017
06/30/2017
09/01/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
04/28/2017
03/22/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
03/24/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
03/22/2017
06/30/2017

* Resignation of full time status to "Permanent Part Time"



Beaverton School District #48
Human Resources Information
Resignations / Retirements / Terminations
04/24/2017

Name Effective Date

WRIGHT, PATRICIA L 06/30/2017

* Resignation of full time status to "Permanent Part Time"

Board Terminated Employee List794Redo 2



