### Beaverton School District #48 Human Resources Information

#### **Candidates for Election**

04/24/2017

2016-17 Teacher/Administrator Candidates for Election

Placement / FTE

# Beaverton School District #48 Human Resources Information Employee Leave Status 04/24/2017

Name

Leave Dt

Estimated Rtn

<sup>\*</sup> Part Time Leave Status

#### Beaverton School District #48 Human Resources Information

### Resignations / Retirements / Terminations 04/24/2017

Name	Effective Date
BOHAN, MICHAEL J	06/30/2017
CASPER, NINA E	04/28/2017
COX, MARY E	06/30/2017
CROSSFIELD, SARAH J	06/30/2017
CROWTHER, JACQUELINE M	06/30/2017
DEROOY, HANS A	06/30/2017
FISHER, WENDI N	06/30/2017
FITZGERALD, CELIA J	06/30/2017
GADBAW, BERKELEY K	06/30/2017
HAMBURGER, MARSHA L	04/21/2017
HENDERSON, ROGER D	06/30/2017
HENRY, VICKI L	06/30/2017
HULL, LAWRENCE E	07/01/2017
KREIPE, PATRICK	03/15/2017
LANE, LAURIE K	06/30/2017
LEAHY, KATHY E	06/30/2017
LEATHERWOOD, VICTORIA L	06/30/2017
LIESINGER, KELLEY E	02/24/2017
LINDNER, KURT R	06/30/2017
MAPSTONE, KIP R	04/16/2017
MAPSTONE, REBECCA LEIGH F	04/16/2017
MCCONNELL, DEBORAH R	06/30/2017
MORALES, HECTOR M	09/01/2017
NARKIS, RONA M	06/30/2017
NERCZUK, BECKY S	06/30/2017
OLSON, CHRISTIAN J	04/28/2017
PANIAGUA, JESSICA A	03/22/2017
PERRY, KATHLEEN J	06/30/2017
RENICKER, TERESA M	06/30/2017
SELBAK, MCKENNA R	03/24/2017
SLOAN, CARI A	06/30/2017
STEPHENS, LINDA S	06/30/2017
STRONG, SHAMA J	06/30/2017
THUL, ALLISON M	06/30/2017
WANGENHEIM, REBECCA A	06/30/2017
WELBURN, JEREMY S	03/22/2017
WHAPLES, KRISTINE M	06/30/2017

<sup>\*</sup> Resignation of full time status to "Permanent Part Time"

# Beaverton School District #48 Human Resources Information Resignations / Retirements / Terminations 04/24/2017

04/24/20

Effective Date

WRIGHT, PATRICIA L

Name

06/30/2017

<sup>\*</sup> Resignation of full time status to "Permanent Part Time"